
Kits4Kids International School Madagascar School Calendar 2023 / 2024

September October November
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 1 2 3 4
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
2 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 7 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 11 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
4 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 12 26 27 28 29 30

8 29 30 31

December January February
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
13 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 16 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 20 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
14 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
15 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 19 28 29 30 31 23 25 26 27 28 29
31

March April May
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4
24 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 31 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

25 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 28 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 32 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 29 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 33 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30 28 29 30 34 26 27 28 29 30 31

31

June Orientation Week: Mon. 5 Sep - Fri. 9 Sep

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Food for Love: Thu 21 Dec

1 1st Day of School 5th Sep (KJS & SH Years) Pathway Fair: Fri. 20th Oct

35 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6th Sep (Preschool & Grades) School Christmas Show: Fri. 22nd Dec

36 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Christmas Break: 23rd Dec - 7th Jan. Talent Show: Fri. 16th Feb

37 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Easter Break:  29th Mar - 14th Apr International Food Day: Thu. 28th Mar.

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 School Holiday: Sat. 22nd June School Break:                      21 Oct - 29 Oct

30 School Carnival: Wed. 14th Feb 17 Feb. - 25 Feb.

PCP Exhibition: Fri. 31st May

OPEN HOUSES ** Graduation ceremony Fri. 21st Jun

** Open houses are through appointments only
Kits4Kids ISM Fair Thu. 20th Jun

School Examination Period:

Term 1: Wed. 20th Dec & Thu.21st Dec Term 1: Mon.11 Dec to Fri 15 Dec

Term 2: Wed. 27th Mar & Thu 28th Mar Term 2: Mon.18 Mar - Fri 22 Mar

Term 3: Tue. 18th Jun & Wed 19th Jun Term 3: Mon.10 Jun - Fri 14 Jun

PCP Presentation: Mon 27 May - Thur 30 May

ISA: Mon. 13 May - Fri 17 May

Speaking exams, TED talks:
Tue 21 May - Fri 24 May

& Physical Education Exams

International Assessments (TBC with official calendar)

Public Holidays:

Tue. 1st Nov: All Saints' Day Wed. 29th Mar: Commemoration Day Thu. 9th May: Ascension

Sun. 25th Dec: Christmas Day Sun. 31st Mar: Easter Sunday Sun. 19th May: Pentecost Sun.

Sun. 1st Jan: New Year's Day Mon. 1st Apr: Easter Monday Mon. 20th May: Whit Monday

Wed. 8th Mar: Women' s Day Mon. 1st May: Labor Day Mon. 26th June: Independence Day

School Contact: Tel: 033 20 873 68 / 034 36 340 79 / 032 58 343 53 Email: enquiry@kits4kidsmada.org FB: Kits4Kids International
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